
MMA CONTACT SHEET 
REGION 9 - TREASURE COAST EARLY STEPS 

(revised 121018) 

 
HUMANA 
Anne Saintilus 
asaintilus@humana.com 
Phone:  (305) 626-5729 
 
 
WELLCARE 
Jonathan Jackson 
jonathan.jackson@wellcare.com 
Office:  (305) 628-7833 
Cell: (904) 616-9820 
 
 
PRESTIGE HEALTH CHOICE 
1-800-617-5727, option 5 
Annitta Taylor 
ataylor@ccoffl.com 
Office: (813) 371-3062 
Cell: (813) 403-9808 
 
 
SUNSHINE HEALTH 
Sylvia Allen 
sallen@centene.com 
Phone:  (813) 286-6267 
 
 
 
 
 

SIMPLY HEALTHCARE 
Billing, claims: (844) 405-4296  
Contracting, enrollment: Ivian Fundora.  
ifundora@simplyhealthcareplans.com 
Phone:  (305) 921-2722 
 
Additional questions: Wendy Wriggins 
Ernst, Director, Network Relations.  
Wernst1@simplyhealthcareplans.com 
Phone:  (305) 487-4430 
 
 
MIAMI CHILDREN’S HEALTH PLAN 
Denise Castro-Sorondo 
Dcastrosorondo@evolenthea
lth.com  
Phone:  (786) 624-3099  
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